

Tinker Nature Park/Hansen Nature Center 1525 Calkins Road, P.O. Box 999, Henrietta, NY 14467 (585) 359-7044 E-mail: naturecenter@henrietta.org Web: bit.ly/TinkerNaturePark

Dear Friend(s):

We invite you to become a member of **Friends of Tinker Nature Park/Hansen Nature Center**, **Inc.** Friends' membership dollars support Nature Center programs, park events and the maintenance of our honeybee hives.

As a Friend, you are entitled to attend and participate in Friends' meetings and special events, serve on the Friends' Board, receive a discount on honey and free snowshoe/ski rental with your membership.

In 2019, in addition to our regular programming, our Friend's Group was able to support a new program! The Art & Garden Party at the Tinker Homestead was a rousing success and will be a regular celebration every June! Previous years generous support allowed the Nature Center to add a Kalamazoo Kind Carriage to the Tinker Homestead's Collection, a bird identification station for public use, and a collection of New York State bird's eggs. The Friends of TNP/HNC also sponsor several educational events including but not limited to Nature Camp, Earth Day, Harvest Festival, Halloween and our annual Holiday Celebration.

Please complete the form below and return to: Friends of Tinker Nature Park/Hansen Nature Center, Inc. 1525 Calkins Rd. P.O. Box 999 Henrietta, NY 14467	
LEVELS OF SUPPORT	
Student \$5Individual \$15	Family \$20
Chickadee \$25Bluebird \$50	Barred Owl \$100
Red-tailed Hawk \$250	Eagle \$500
Lifetime \$1,000 New Member() Renewal() Please make check or money order payable to Friends of TNP/HNC, Inc. All memberships (*except lifetime) expire on December 31, 2020	
Name(s)	
Address	
City, State, Zip Code	
PhoneEmail	

Pd.____ Card____ Letter____ Sched—___